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XXV CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"
Dia 4 de Febrero de 2024

CASA DE JUVENTUD

N° dorsal

N-539
N-445
N-549
N-543
N-490
N-451
N-499
N-474
N-472
N-514
N-572
N-548
N-494
N-505
N-518
N-562
N-561
N-437
N-522
N-554
N-552
N-526
N-536
N-497
N-559
N-523
N-470
N-563
N-465
N-574
N-503
N-473
N-550
N-454
N-537
N-435
N-453
N-433
N-498
N-495
N-577
N-457
N-573
N-540
N-492
N-560
N-556
N-545
N-534
N-517
N-442
N-512
N-487
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CASA DE JUVENTUD

CLASIFICACION BENJAMIN 2015/2016

Nombre y Apellidos

GAEL ELIAS MADRAZO
LUCAS CALLEJA MARTINEZ
MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CORTES
ISMAEL GADERA CAPELLAN
ADRIAN VENTURA DE LA TORRE
OLIVER CUENA FERNANDEZ
ERIC SANZ SANZ
AMIN BEN HENIA PRADA
LUCAS GONZALEZ RECUERO
DANIEL COVACI MENDEZ
GAEL MOLINA CARRERA
CARLOS CALDERON MARTIN
HUGO COLOMA BAZACO
PABLO MARTIN MARCOS
ALEX ROJO ALARCIA
IBAI GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
PABLO SAN JUAN MERINO
PABLO VILLAMANAN MARTIN
RODRIGO FERNANEZ ONIS
DARIO MARTIN DE DIOS
BERTO CANO SANCHEZ
NEIZAN CASADO GARCIA
YAGO VILLAR
RODRIGO ALONSO
LUCCA VELAZQUEZ ALMUDI
UNAI GARCIA OLIVEROS
ALEX FERRERO MANRIQUE
JAVIER VICENTE ZURITA
MARTIN SILVAN VACA
UNAI SAHAGUN BEZOS
RAYAN NIBANNAOUN
DANIEL PEREZ PELAEZ
MANUEL MARTINEZ DIAZ
PABLO GOMEZ ABELLAN
JUAN DIEGO SANZ RODRIGUEZ
ALVARO VAZQUEZ MARTIN
DIEGO SERRADOR BELLOSO
PABLO SANZ GALLARDO
BRAIS VARGAS GARCIA
SAUL MANSILLA DOMINGUEZ
CARLOS DANIEL CAMACHO AMAYA
MATEO LORENZO VAZQUEZ
DANIEL PEREZ PELAEZ
OLIVER LOBATO RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO TORIBIO TOMILLO
YOUSSEFLAZRAK
HUGO CASADO TIRADO
SAMUEL BUITRAGO MARTIN
ALBERTO DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ
HUGO MARTINEZ ALONSO
HECTOR SANCHEZ ESCRIBANO
YOUSSEF NNASRAOUI
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CALVO

Tiempo

2,17
2,17
2,18
2,19
2,21
2,32
2,33
2,34
2,35
2,36
2,37
2,37
2,38
2,39
2,41
2,42
2,43
2,43
2,44
2,45
2,46
2,46
2,47
2,47
2,47
2,48
2,48
2,49
2,5
2,5
2,53
2,53
2,56
2,56
3,02
3,04
3,05
3,06
3,07
3,07
3,11
3,13
3,14
3,15
3,16
3,17
3,2
3,21
3,22
3,22
3,27
3,32
3,4

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
CAMPO GRANDE
ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
CD DON BOSCO
ESCUELA ATLETISMO MAYTE MARTINEZ
CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO
ESCUELA ATLETISMO MAYTE MARTINEZ
CD DON BOSCO

CAMPO GRANDE
CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
CD DON BOSCO
ATLETICO PUCELA

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

ATLETICO PUCELA

CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO

A.N.

2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016



54
55
56
57

N-484
N-565
N-486
N-491

PELAYO ALVAREZ HERNANDO

MARCOS VELASCO PASCUAL
SERGIO CALVO ALARCIA

YERAY RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

3,46
3,47
4,03
4,11

CAMPO GRANDE
CD DON BOSCO

2015
2015
2016
2015
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